www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Product Features
Product Features
• Brand-new chipset "Centaurus" developed by RIGOL
• Ultra-low noise floor for cleaner signals, measuring small signals accurately
• 12-bit vertical resolution[1]

[4]: 500 μV/div is a magnification of 1 mV/div setting. For vertical accuracy calculations, use full scale
of 8 mV for sensitivity setting.
[5]: For any channel, under the same input impedance with DC-coupled, the Volts/div setting is the
same for 100 mV/div and 200 mV/div setting.
Page 21
[6]: Standard configuration.
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
70 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 2CH DHO DHO1072
70 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO DHO1074
100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 2CH DHO DHO1102
100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO DHO1104
200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 2CH DHO DHO1202
200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO DHO1204
Standard Accessories
Power cord (based on destination country) — —
USB Cable — —
4 Passive HighZ Probes (350 MHz) Standard for DHO1204, 2
Passive HighZ Probes (350 MHz) Standard for DHO1202 PVP2350
4 Passive HighZ Probes (150 MHz), Standard for DHO1104/
DHO1074 PVP3150
2 Passive HighZ Probes (150 MHz), Standard for DHO1102/
DHO1072 PVP3150
Bandwidth Upgrade Option
70 MHz to 100 MHz Upgrade Option DHO1000-BWU7T10
70 MHz to 200 MHz Upgrade Option DHO1000-BWU7T20
100 MHz to 200 MHz Upgrade Option DHO1000-BWU10T20
Memory Depth Upgrade Option
100 Mpts Memory Depth Upgrade Option DHO1000-RLU-01
Warranty Period
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the probes and accessories.
Page 23
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com